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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

RIDERS CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
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1 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 74 12 8 18 18 18 3 0 0

2 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 68 6 18 18 11 7 14 2 0 1

3 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 67 7 1 10 11 16 14 16 0 2 1

4 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 64 10 3 14 16 10 12 12 0 1 1

5 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 55 19 9 16 14 14 11 0 1 2

6 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 47 27 8 9 12 16 10 0 1 0

7 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 44 30 3 6 10 9 10 9 0 0 0

8 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 42 32 2 5 12 6 8 11 0 0 0

9 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 30 44 12 8 9 6 7 0 0 0

10 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 29 45 1 5 7 9 8 0 0 0

11 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 25 49 4 7 7 5 3 3 0 0 0

12 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 19 55 6 11 8 0 0 0

13 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 18 56 1 2 4 2 5 5 0 0 0

14 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 14 60 4 4 6 3 1 0 0 0

15 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 11 63 3 1 4 6 0 0 0

16 Fraser ROGERS (Honda) 9 65 2 3 4 2 0 0 0

17 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 6 68 3 3 2 1 0 0 0

18 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 4 70 2 4 0 0 0

19 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 3 71 1 1 2 0 0 0

20 Dean HARRISON (Honda) 1 73 2 1 0 0 0
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T
O

T
A

L

G
A

P

D
IF

F 2
0

th
 /
 2

1
s
t 

A
p

ri
l 

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
 

C
ir

c
u

it
o

 d
e
 N

a
v

a
rr

a

MAIN SEASON

T
h

ir
d

s

2
7

th
 -

 2
9

th
 S

e
p

te
m

b
e
r 

  
  
  

  
  
 

D
o

n
in

g
to

n
 P

a
rk

 G
P

4
th

 -
 6

th
 M

a
y

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  

O
u

lt
o

n
 P

a
rk

 I
n

te
rn

a
ti

o
n

a
l

1
7

th
 -

 1
9

th
 M

a
y

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
 

D
o

n
in

g
to

n
 P

a
rk

 G
P

1
4

th
 -

 1
6

th
 J

u
n

e
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
 

K
n

o
c
k

h
il
l

5
th

 -
 7

th
 J

u
ly

  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

S
n

e
tt

e
rt

o
n

 3
0
0

1
9

th
 -

 2
1

s
t 

J
u

ly
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

B
ra

n
d

s
 H

a
tc

h
 G

P

S
e
c

o
n

d
s

9
th

 -
 1

1
th

 A
u

g
u

s
t 

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
 

T
h

ru
x
to

n

2
4

th
 -

 2
6

th
 A

u
g

u
s
t 

  
  
  

  
  
 

C
a
d

w
e
ll

 P
a

rk

1
3

th
 -

 1
5

th
 S

e
p

te
m

b
e
r 

  
  
  

  

O
u

lt
o

n
 P

a
rk

 I
n

te
rn

a
ti

o
n

a
l

1
1

th
 -

 1
3

th
 O

c
to

b
e
r 

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
 

B
ra

n
d

s
 H

a
tc

h
 G

P

W
in

s

www.tsl-timing.com
Oulton Park International

Printed -  17:01 Monday, 06 May 2024
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

MANUFACTURERS CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION
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1 Ducati 77 12 11 18 18 18

2 Yamaha 76 1 18 18 14 12 14

3 Honda 54 23 22 9 7 12 16 10

4 BMW 51 26 3 11 12 8 9 11

5 Kawasaki 46 31 5 8 10 9 10 9

6 Aprilia 0 77 46
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY CLASSIFICATION

POSTeam
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R1 R2 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3

1 Hager PBM Ducati 74 12 8 18 18 18

2 OMG GRILLA Yamaha Racing 68.5 5.5 17 16 12.5 9 14

3 Oxford Prdoucts Racing Ducati 67 7 1.5 10 11 16 14 16

4 McAMS Racing Yamaha 64 10 3 14 16 10 12 12

5 ROKiT Haslam Racing BMW Motorrad 42 32 22 5 12 6 8 11

6 Completely Motorbikes Kawasaki 41.5 32.5 0.5 7 9.5 9 8 8

7 Honda Racing UK 33 41 8.5 9 3 6.5 9 5.5

8 FHO Racing BMW Motorrad 27.5 46.5 5.5 4 5.5 5 5 8

9 MasterMac Honda 21.5 52.5 6 4.5 5.5 3.5 4 4

10 Cheshire Mouldings BMW Motorrad 19 55 2.5 11 8

11 GR Motosport / LKQ Euro Car Parts & STAUFF Kawasaki 11 63 8 1 4 6

12 TAG Honda 9 65 2 3 4 2

13 DAO Racing Kawasaki 4 70 5 4

14 C&L Fairburn / Look Forward Racing 3 71 1 1 2
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK344

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE - OULTON PARK 

1 2 3

1 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 163.2 162.4 164 163.2

2 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 162.07 159 164 163.2

3 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 161.63 1.57 0.43 160.1 162.8 162

4 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 161.5 1.7 0.13 160.1 162.4 162

5 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 160.9 2.3 0.6 159 160.9 162.8

6 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 160.23 2.97 0.67 159.7 160.1 160.9

7 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 160.13 3.07 0.1 159 160.5 160.9

8 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 159.73 3.47 0.4 158.6 160.9 159.7

9 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 159.47 3.73 0.27 158.2 160.1 160.1

10 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 159.23 3.97 0.23 157.5 159.7 160.5

11 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 159 4.2 0.23 159

12 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 158.87 4.33 0.13 157.1 159.4 160.1

13 Fraser ROGERS (Honda) 158.77 4.43 0.1 157.9 159.4 159

14 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 158.73 4.47 0.03 158.2 159 159

15 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 158.6 4.6 0.13 156.7 159.7 159.4

16 Dean HARRISON (Honda) 158.4 4.8 0.2 158.2 158.6

17 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 158.1 5.1 0.3 156 159.7 158.6

18 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 157.9 5.3 0.2 155.7 159.4 158.6

19 Storn STACEY (Kawasaki) 157.73 5.47 0.17 157.1 157.9 158.2

20 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 157.37 5.83 0.37 156.4 158.2 157.5

21 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 156.95 6.25 0.42 156 157.9

22 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 156.87 6.33 0.08 156.4 157.1 157.1

23 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 156.4 6.8 0.47 154.6 157.5 157.1

24 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 155.47 7.73 0.93 153.9 157.9 154.6

25 Eemeli LAHTI (Kawasaki) 155.4 7.8 0.07 154.2 156.7 155.3

26 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 154 9.2 1.4 152.5 156.7 152.8

27 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 153.2 10 0.8 153.2
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK345

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE
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Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd 9 Rnd 10 Rnd 11

1 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 333.47 171.4 162.07

2 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 331.7 1.77 168.5 163.2

3 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 330.68 2.79 1.02 169.05 161.63

4 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 328.85 4.62 1.83 167.35 161.5

5 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 328.52 4.95 0.33 169.05 159.47

6 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 328.23 5.24 0.29 168.5 159.73

7 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 328.13 5.34 0.1 167.9 160.23

8 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 328.05 5.42 0.08 169.05 159

9 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 327.65 5.82 0.4 169.05 158.6

10 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 327.37 6.1 0.28 168.5 158.87

11 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 327.23 6.24 0.14 168.5 158.73

12 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 327.13 6.34 0.1 167.9 159.23

13 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 327.1 6.37 0.03 166.2 160.9

14 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 326.88 6.59 0.22 166.75 160.13

15 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 325.27 8.2 1.61 167.9 157.37

16 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 323.75 9.72 1.52 165.65 158.1

17 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 320.95 12.52 2.8 164.55 156.4

18 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 320.9 12.57 0.05 163 157.9

19 Dean HARRISON (Honda) 320.8 12.67 0.1 162.4 158.4

20 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 320.57 12.9 0.23 165.1 155.47

21 Fraser ROGERS (Honda) 318.27 15.2 2.3 159.5 158.77

22 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 316.7 16.77 1.57 159.75 156.95

23 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 316.65 16.82 0.05 163.45 153.2

24 Storn STACEY (Kawasaki) 312.38 21.09 4.27 154.65 157.73

25 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 298.75 34.72 13.63 144.75 154

26 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 290.12 43.35 8.63 133.25 156.87

27 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 167.35 166.12 122.77 167.35

28 Tom NEAVE (Kawasaki) 164 169.47 3.35 164

29 Eemeli LAHTI (Kawasaki) 155.4 178.07 8.6 155.4
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

PATHWAY RIDERS CLASSIFICATION
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1 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 17 5 3 3 3 3

2 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 15 2 5 5 5

3 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 5 12 10 5
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

R&G NEWCOMERS CLASSIFICATION
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1 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 68 14 12 12 14 16

2 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 60 8 16 14 14 16

3 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 54 14 6 18 18 18

4 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 39 29 15 12 11 16

5 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 37 31 2 11 12 14

6 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 36 32 1 18 18

7 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 16 52 20 16
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

DATATAG FAST START LEAGUE

1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 2 1 1

2 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 1 1 1

3 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 1 1 0 1

4 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 1 1 0 1
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